Core Industrial
Gas Range
Your stockist is here to help.
Email:
Phone:
Website:
Alternatively, contact Air Products
directly:

• Invoicing
• Rental Scheme
• How to Order
• Delivery
3
• Welding Gases
• Food & Drink
• Balloon Gases
• Pure Gases
• Core Equipment
• Fuel Gases
Welding
Gases
5
Ferromaxx® Gas Our best gas for carbon steel welding
For material less than 10mm thickness
For material greater than 10mm thickness
Alternative gases for carbon steel welding
PR Code Product Size Contents Pressure Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
14413 Ferromaxx® 7 - Integra® X30S 9.21 m3 300 Quick
connect 65.64 kg D19 13462
14416 Ferromaxx® 7 X47S 14.43 m3 300 NEVOC 102.06 kg D07 13469
PR Code Product Size Contents Pressure Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
403546 Ferromaxx® 15 - Integra® X30S 9.95 m3 300 Quick
connect 65.64 kg D19 13462
14407 Ferromaxx® 15 X47S 15.05 m3 300 NEVOC 102.06 kg D07 13469
PR Code Product Size Contents Pressure Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
14391  5% CO2 / 2% O2 in Argon
(M14ArCO5/2) X10S 2.15 m3 200 BS3 23.63 kg D01 12917
14393 5% CO2 / 2% O2 in Argon
(M14ArCO5/2) X47S 10.09 m3 200 BS3 84.00 kg D01 12936
14383 15% CO2 / 2% O2 in Argon
(M24ArCO15/2) X47S 10.64 m3 200 BS3 85.12 kg D01 12936
14776 8% CO2 in Argon (M20ArC8) X47S 10.23 m3 200 BS3 84.37 kg D01 12974
6007520 20% CO2 / 2% O2 in Argon
(M26ArCO20/2 - Integra®) X30S 17.01 m3 300 Quick
connect 65.64 kg D19 13462
177178 20% CO2 in Argon
(M21ArC20 - Integra®) X30S 9.85 m3 300 Quick
connect 66.25 kg D19 177179
6
W
elding G
ases
7
Inomaxx® Gas
Alumaxx® Gas
Our best gas for stainless steel welding
Our best gas for aluminium welding
PR Code Product Size Contents Pressure Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
160258 Inomaxx® 2 - Integra® X30S 9.00 m3 300 Quick
connect 64.49 kg D19 177179
14565 Inomaxx® 2 X47S 14.09 m3 300 NEVOC 87.97 kg D07 500894
500775 Inomaxx® TIG - Integra® X30S 8.87 m3 300 Quick
connect 63.97 kg D19 500871
PR Code Product Size Contents Pressure Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
160259 Alumaxx® Plus - Integra® X30S 8.14 m3 300 Quick
connect 59.29 kg D19 160260
12936
13462
M26 MAG Welding For carbon and carbon/manganese steels welding
PR Code Product Size Contents Pressure Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
14387 M26ArCO20/2 X47S 10.98 m3 200 BS3 85.80 kg D01
6007520 M26ArCO20/2 X30S 17.01 m3 300 IFO 64.45 kg D19
Fuel
Gases
Propane
9
PR Code Product Size Contents Valve Weight kg Rental code Return code
14713 Propane Fuel Gas X108S 47 kg BS4 84 kg D06 12994
14722 Propane Fuel Gas X43S 19 kg BS4 42 kg D06 12985
14720 Propane Fuel Gas FLT
Liquid X43S 18 kg ¼ “ RH Male 41 kg D06 12972